Assignments, Groups and Facilitating Contact Persons

Child Health in a Global Perspective  
Date: 18.03.2024	
Time: 12:30-14:15
Place: Rikshospitalet B: Blått Aud 3
Seminar leader: Ketil Størdal

	Assignment 
	Clinical group
	Contact person

	Child mortality
	1+4 and 2
	Ketil Størdal
ketil.stordal@medisin.uio.no


	Neonatal mortality 
	3 and 5
	Kirsti Haaland 
UXKILA@ous-hf.no


	Childhood pneumonia 
	6 and 7+8
	Mekdes Gebremariam
mekdes.gebremariam@medisin.uio.no





Vaccination and Infection Control in a Global Perspective: 
Date: 21.03.2024	
Time: 08:30 - 11:15
Place: Rikshospitalet B: Blått Aud 3


Seminar leader: Morten Rostrup
	Assignment  
	Clinical group 
	Contact person

	1.Implementing a vaccination program
	9+10
	Gunnar Bjune: 
g.a.bjune@medisin.uio.no 

	2. Tackling vaccine hesitancy globally
	11+12
	Jacinta Victoria Syombua Muinde 
j.v.s.muinde@sai.uio.no

	3. Global Polio Eradication
	13+14
	Marianne Riise Bergsaker
marianneariise.bergsaker@fhi.no 

	4. Malaria: Control, elimination, eradication?
	15+16
	Morten Rostrup: 
morten.int@me.com     

	5.  Tuberculosis: a socioeconomic disease
	17+18
	Marthe-Lise Næss-Andresen
m.l.nass-andresen@medisin.uio.no




Reproductive Health in a Global Perspective: 
Date: 22.03.2024
Time: 08:30-12:15
Place: Rikshospitalet B: Blått Aud 3

Seminar leader: Berit Austveg
	Assignment 
	Clinical group 
	Contact person

	1. Maternal mortality
	19+20
	Siri Vangen 
sirvan@ous-hf.no

	2. Abortion
	21+22
	Berit Austveg
berit@austveg.com

	3. Female Genital mutilation
	23+24
	TBD - Andrea Solnes Miltenburg
a.s.miltenburg@medisin.uio.no

	4. Contraceptives 
	25+26

	Johanne Sundby
j.s.sundby@medisin.uio.no 

	5. Comprehensive sexual education
	27+28
	Cynthia Khamala Wangamati
c.k.wangamati@medisin.uio.no

	6. Sexualized violence and rape
	Campus
SØR
	Jasmin Haj-Younes
JasminHY@outlook.com
Hanne Haaland 
hanne.haaland@uia.no 












